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	A
	B
	C
	D
	E

	ITEM NUMBER
	QUANTITY
	SPECIFICATIONS OFFERED (INCL BRAND/MODEL)
	UNIT COSTS WITH DELIVERY DDP[footnoteRef:1] [1: 	DDP (Delivered Duty Paid) — Incoterms 2020 International Chamber of Commerce http://www.iccwbo.org/incoterms/.] 

MUNICIPALITY OF BOTEVGRAD
BGN VAT EXCLUDED
	TOTAL
BGN VAT EXCLUDED

	1.
	1
	
	
	

	2.
	1
	
	
	

	3.
	1
	
	
	

	4.
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	
	BGN VAT
	

	
	
	
	Total BGN VAT excluded
	

	
	
	
	Total BGN VAT included
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